
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501060000
06500

01/06/2005
09:31:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
AIR POWER
INC

200501060000
06560

01/06/2005
09:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LISANDRA,
CASITA J

200501060000
06520

01/06/2005
09:31:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRAY,
STEPHEN P

200501060000
06510

01/06/2005
09:31:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRAY,
STACEY

200501060000
06530

01/06/2005
09:31:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUTTON,
EDWARD T

200501060000
06580

01/06/2005
09:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONTRACTOR
SUPPORT
SERVICES
WITH
SATISFACTIO
N INC

200501060000
06570

01/06/2005
09:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEARD,
JAMES A

200501070000
10400

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LANFORD,
JOHN T

200411010005
99940

200501070000
10420

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RAMSEY,
THOMAS M

200407120003
84840

200501070000
10450

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WALTER,
TROY K

200401210000
36670

200501070000
10440

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOES
EXPRESS
LUBE INC

200409150005
13470

200501070000
10460

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAMME,
CURTIS M

200411010005
99910

200501070000
10430

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STAMPER,
GORDON D

200409230005
25960

200501070000
10410

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PALCO, JOHN
M

200409150005
13540

200501070000
10490

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FERGUSON,
JANET K

200409230005
26220

200501070000
10470

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HARWELL,
MICHAEL S

200406250003
48080

200501070000
10480

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EHLEY,
RICHARD J

200411010005
99880



200501070000
10500

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BROWN,
LEROY S

200411080006
12130

200501100000
12070

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVENPORT,
RICHARD E

200501100000
12090

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LAWLEY,
JIMMY W

200501100000
12110

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEAY,
DONALD
WAYNE

200501100000
12100

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCELROY,
ANTHONY W

200501100000
12080

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HODGES,
MICHAEL K

200501100000
12120

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STAFFORD,
KAY H

200501100000
12130

01/10/2005
10:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TAYLOR,
JOHNNY L JR

200501110000
15320

01/11/2005
09:22:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
CONCRETE
WALLS &
FOOTING CO
INC

200303100001
42310

200501110000
16530

01/11/2005
12:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TYNDAL,
WILLIAM C

200104270001
64431

200501120000
18670

01/12/2005
10:16:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J A TURNER &
COMPANY INC

200501130000
21620

01/13/2005
12:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOORE,
JAMES W

200501130000
21630

01/13/2005
12:43:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CATANO,
JOSE G


