Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501060000 06500	01/06/2005 09:31:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN AIR POWER INC						
200501060000 06560	01/06/2005 09:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LISANDRA, CASITA J						
200501060000 06520	01/06/2005 09:31:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRAY, STEPHEN P						
200501060000 06510	01/06/2005 09:31:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRAY, STACEY						
200501060000 06530	01/06/2005 09:31:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUTTON, EDWARD T						
200501060000 06580	01/06/2005 09:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONTRACTOR SUPPORT SERVICES WITH SATISFACTIO N INC						
200501060000 06570	01/06/2005 09:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEARD, JAMES A						
200501070000 10400	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LANFORD, JOHN T					200411010005 99940	
200501070000 10420	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RAMSEY, THOMAS M					200407120003 84840	
200501070000 0450	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WALTER, TROY K					200401210000 36670	
200501070000 0440	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOES EXPRESS LUBE INC					200409150005 13470	
00501070000 0460	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAMME, CURTIS M					200411010005 99910	
200501070000 0430	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STAMPER, GORDON D					200409230005 25960	
200501070000 0410	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PALCO, JOHN M					200409150005 13540	
200501070000 0490	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FERGUSON, JANET K					200409230005 26220	
00501070000 0470	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HARWELL, MICHAEL S					200406250003 48080	
200501070000 0480	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EHLEY, RICHARD J					200411010005 99880	

							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
200501070000 10500	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BROWN, LEROY S			200411080006 12130	
200501100000 12070	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVENPORT, RICHARD E				
200501100000 12090	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LAWLEY, JIMMY W				
200501100000 12110	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEAY, DONALD WAYNE				
200501100000 12100	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCELROY, ANTHONY W				
200501100000 12080	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HODGES, MICHAEL K				
200501100000 12120	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STAFFORD, KAY H				
200501100000 12130	01/10/2005 10:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TAYLOR, JOHNNY L JR				
200501110000 15320	01/11/2005 09:22:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR CONCRETE WALLS & FOOTING CO INC			200303100001 42310	
200501110000 16530	01/11/2005 12:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TYNDAL, WILLIAM C			200104270001 64431	
200501120000 18670	01/12/2005 10:16:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J A TURNER & COMPANY INC				
200501130000 21620	01/13/2005 12:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOORE, JAMES W				
200501130000 21630	01/13/2005 12:43:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CATANO, JOSE G				